BB135,115 Stock BB135,115 Price BB135,115 Electronics BB135,115 Components
BB135,115 Inventory BB135,115 Digikey Supplier BB135,115 Order BB135,115 Online
Inquiry BB135,115 BB135,115 Image BB135,115 Picture BB135,115 PDF
BB135,115 Datasheet Download BB135,115 Datasheet Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
BB135,115
Part Number BB135,115
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description DIODE UHF VAR CAP 30V SOD323

Manufacturer Part Number BB135,115 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale Description DIODE UHF VAR CAP 30V SOD323
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Peak Reverse (Max) 30V Supplier Device Package SOD-323
Series - Q @ Vr, F -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case SC-76, SOD-323
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C (TJ) Mounting Type Surface Mount
Diode Type Single Capacitance Ratio Condition C0.5/C28
Capacitance Ratio 12 Capacitance @ Vr, F 2.1pF @ 28V, 1MHz
BB135,115 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BB135,115 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BB135,115 NXP Semiconductors /
Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BB135,115 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BB135,115
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BB132 ANT WHIP MC 1/4 132-928MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB141+115 BB141+115 NXP NXP 40 pcs
BB1323R MOBILE COIL 132-174MHZ BLACK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB135,135 DIODE UHF VAR CAP 30V SOD323 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BB143+115 BB143+115 NXP NXP 20 pcs
BB1442NR MOBILE COIL 144-174MHZ BLACK NGP Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB132S ANT MOBILE COIL SPRING 1/4W 23" Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB1322W ANT WHIP WB 132-174MHZ BLACK B Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB141,115 DIODE VAR CAP 6V SOD-523 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BB1322WS ANT WHIP WB 132-174MHZ BLACK B Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB1360W ANT WHIP MOB 136-174MHZ BLACK B Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB135 BB135 PHI PHI 200 pcs
BB132R MOBILE COIL 132-525MHZ BLACK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB1442N ANT WHIP MC 1/2 144-174MHZ BLACK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB1372N WHIP MC CTP 137-150MHZ 149MH BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB1360WS ANT WHIP MOB 136-174MHZ BLACK B Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB1323S ANT WHIP MC 5/8 132-174MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB135+115 BB135+115 NXP NXP 100 pcs
BB143,115 DIODE VAR CAP 6V SOD-523 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BB1322NR MOBILE COIL 132-174MHZ BLACK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
BB135,115 Details PDF